Introductory sub-table (1) (a)

Name of the Company: INTEGRATED_TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 531889, INTECH, EQUITY

Quarter ended:31-12-2014

As a % of total no. of shares

Partly aid-up No. of partly paid- | As a % of total no.

shares:- up shares of partly paid-up of the Company

: ’ shares

Held by 0 0 0

promoter/promoters

group

Held by public 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0

Outstanding No. of As a % of total As a % of total no. of shares

convertible outstanding No. of of the company, assuming full

securities:- securities outstanding conversion of the convertible
convertible securities '
securities

Held by 0 0 0

promoter/promoter

group

Held by public 0 0 0

Total , 0 0 0

Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. | As a % of total no. of shares

of warrants

of the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/
promoter group

0

Held by public

0

o

Total

0

Total paid-up
capital of the
company
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities

47,81,510

100

i chnologies Ltd.

oanjéev; Kumar 7

Secretarial Officer



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Table (1) (a)
Category | Category of Number of Total Number of |Total shareholding as a| Shares Pledged or
code shareholder |shareholders | number of | shares held in percentage of total |otherwise encumbered
shares |dematerialized number of shares
form As a As a Number of |As a
percentage |percentage| shares [percentage
of (A+B)' | of (A+B+C)
IX)=
] ) (i . (1 (V) V) (Vi) (Vi) (VIII) fVIl)l)I(IV)*100
(A) Shareholding of
" . |Promoter and
Promoter.
Group®
n Indian
(a) individuals/ Hindu 3 2,80,460 2,72,950 5.86 5.86 0 0
Undivided Family
(b} Central : 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 0l 0.00
Government/
State
Government(s)
(¢) Bodies Corporate 2, 31,55,600 0 66.00 66.00 0 0.00
(d) Financial 0 0 0 .0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
institutions/
Banks
(&) - JAny Other
(specify)
Director & their 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Relative _ .
Societies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
-|Partnership Firms ol o 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
o e
ESOP/ESOS a 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Trusts 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 34,36,060 2,72,950 71.86 71.86 0.00 0.00
(2) Foreign :
(a) Individuals (Non- 1 50,000 © 0 1.05 1.05 0.00 0.00
" |Resident ’
individuals/
Foreign

1For determining public-shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
2 For definitions of “Promoter” and “Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40
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Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

1,00,000

2.09

2.09

0.00

0.00

Institutions

0

(@)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (A)(2)

1,50,000

0

3.14

3.14

0.00

0.00

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

35,86,060

2,72,950,

75.00

75.00

0.00

0.00

(B)

Public
shareholding®

(1

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

12,960

0.27

0.27

0.00

Financial
institutions/
Banks

2,800

380

0.06

0.06

0.00

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Venture Capital
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

Insurance
Companies -

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
institutional
Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)
Foreign Fin. Inst.

Foreign Mut.Fund

F.F.I/ Banks

Stressed Assets
Stabilization Fund
State Fin. Cor.

- 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1)

0.33

0.33

0.00

0.00

(2)

Non-institutions

380

Bodies Corporate

.1.98

1.98

0.00

13,624




(b) Individuals - ,
i. Individual 5,755 5,03,141 2,79,829 10.52 10.52 0 0.00
shareholders

holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh.

i Individual 8 5,62,809 5,31,609 11.77] 11.77 0 0.00

shareholders
“holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
1 lakh. 4
(c) Qualified 0 0 0 0.00 ~0.00 0 0.00
‘ Foreign Investor :
(d) Any Other :

(d-1) (NRI)(Rept. & 61 9,215 9,165 0.19 0.19 0 0.00
Non- Rept.)

(d-2) Hindu Undivided 40 10,001 10,001 0.21 0.21 0 0.00
Family ‘
| (d-3) Clearing 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.00
: Members
| (d-4) Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 5950 11,79,690 8,44,228 24.67 24.67 0 0.00
Total Public .
| Shareholding 5,957 11,95,450 8,44,608 25.00 25.00 0 0.00
| (B)=
| (B)(1)+(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B) 5964 47,81,510 11,17,558 100 100 0.00 0.00
(©) Shares held by ' :
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have

v been issued ;
(1) . |Promoter and 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Promoter Group : ‘ :
(2) Public _ 0 ' 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total (C) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,964 47,81,510; . 11,47, 558 100 100 0.00 0.00
(A)*+(B)*(C)




N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.




(b)Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities)of persons belonging

to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. | Name of the Detail of shares held | Encumbered Shares(*) Details of warrants | Details of convertible of Total shares
No | shareholder securities ‘{including
underiying
shares
"assuming full
conversion of
warranis and
convertible
securities) as a
% of diluted
shares capital
Mo of Agsa | No Asa | Asa% | Noof Asa% | No.of As a % toial
shares heid | 9 of Y% of warrants | total no | convertible | no. of
grant grant held of securities convertibie
total total e warrant | heid of securities
’ (A} + s of the of the same
(B)+ samie class
(C) of class
(A} + sub =
{B) + clause
{C) {) (a}
(Vi) =
(Vi
iy
164
o | (i v v VI Vi | (v 4] X) Xy (X
1 .
Sarita Bali 2,000 0.04 | NIL NIL NI NIL NIL NiL NIL NIL
2. k
Krishna Bali 5,510 0.12 | NIL NIL NiL NIL NiL NIL NiL NIL
Rajeev Bali ,2,72,950 5.71 1 NiL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NiL NIL
4 Haryana State
Electronics 44,000 0.92 | NiL NiL NIL NIL NiL NiL. NiL NiL
Dev. Corp.
5. | Bubble
Sofiaciutions 31,141,600 | 85.08 | NIL NIL NiL NIL NIL MIL NIL NIL
Pyt Lia.
5. | Kandasamy : ; ==
P R Shiva 50,000 1.05 | NIL NiL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
| Kurnar ’ oeh
7. | Fuba Hans 1,00,000 2.09 | NiL NIL NiL NiL NIL NIL NIL NIL
e Kolbe & Co. : . x : : 1

(*) The term v‘“encus‘ﬂbr‘:an-ce" has the same meaning as aséigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Reguiaiisns, 2011




(1) {c)(i)Statement showin@oldinq of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons

belonging to the_ category “ Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. | Name(s) of Number | Shares as | Details of Warrants | Detail of convertible Total shares
No. | the of a Securities (including
shareholder | shares percentage underlying
oftotalno | Number | Asa % No of % w.r.t shares
of shares of total no | Convertible | total no of assuming
(i.e., Grand | Warrants | of securities convertible | fyli
Total held warrants | held securities | conversion
(A+B+C) of the of the of warrants
indicated same same and
in class class™ convertible
statement ' securities)
at Para () as a % of
(a) above) diluted share
capital
1 Aditya Prasad 2,17,303 454 | NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
2 Paramijit Singh 1,18,529 2.48 | NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
3 Abhinavjit Singh 1,08,652 227 | NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Pannu
4 Kantilal 49,385 1.03 | NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Mishrimalji !
- | Vardhan







(1)

Statement showing details of iocked-in shares

| Sr. No. , Name of Shareholder

Number of locked-in shares

Locked in shares as a percentage
of total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C)
indicated in Statement at para (l)

. (a) above}
1. NA NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL

hnologies 1%

|

|
l



(1)(a) Statement showing details of Depositary Receipts (DRs)

Number of shares

Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding
Sr. No. outstanding DR outstanding underlying DRs as a percentage of total
(ADRs, GDRs, DRs outstanding DRs number of shares {i.e., Grand
SDRs, etc.) Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (1)(a) above}
1 NA NIL NIL NIL '
NA NIL NIL NIL




(IN)(b)

Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held

by "promoter/promoter group” are in excess of 1%

of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of Type of outstanding Number of shares | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
the DR DR (ADRs, GDRs, underlying percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
Holder SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (1)(a) above}

NIL
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