#### Introductory sub-table (I) (a)

Scrip Code, Name o	of the scrip, class of	security: 531889, INT	ECH, EQUITY
Quarter ended:31-12			
Partly aid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company
Held by promoters/promoters	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total No. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming ful conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/ promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	47,81,510		100

For Integrated Technologies Ltd.

Sanjeev Kumar Secretarial Officer

St	atement Showing	Snarenoiding I		(D) ( )					
				e (I) (a)					
Category code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized	percentaç	nolding as a ge of total of shares	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
				form	As a percentage of (A+B) <sup>1</sup>	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	The second second	As a percentage	
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group <sup>2</sup>								
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	3	2,80,460	2,72,950	5.86	5.86	C	)	
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		0.00	
(c)	<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	2	31,55,600	0	66.00	66.00	C	0.00	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
(e)	Any Other (specify) Director & their	0	0	O	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0	
	Relative Societies Partnership Firms RBI ESOP/ESOS Trusts	0 0 0 0	0 0	O C	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	5	34,36,060	2,72,950	71.86	71.86	0.00	0.0	
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign	1	50,000	C	1.05	1.05	0.00	0.0	

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
<sup>2</sup> For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40



(a)	Bodies Corporate	86	94,524 For Integrated	13,624	1.98	1.98	0	0.00
(2)	Non-institutions					0.00	0.00	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	7	15,760	380	0.33	0.33	0.00	0.00
	State Fin. Cor.	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Stressed Assets Stabilization Fund	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	F.F.I/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Foreign Mut.Fund	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(i) .	Any Other (specify) Foreign Fin. Inst.	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Institutions/ Banks	3	2,800	380	0.06	0.06	0	0.00
(a) (b)	Mutual Funds/ UT! Financial	4	12,960	0	0.27	0.27	0	0.00
(1)	shareholding <sup>3</sup> Institutions			N				
(B)	(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) Public			V =				
	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	7	35,86,060	2,72,950	75.00	75.00	0.00	0.0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	2	1,50,000	0	3.14	3.14	0.00	0.00
(e)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.0
(b)	Institutions	0	1,00,000	0	2.09 0.00	2.09	0.00	0.0
(b)	Individuals)  Bodies Corporate							

ror intograted rechnologies Lio

Sanj eev Kum

(b)	Individuals -			0.70.000	40.50	40.50	0	0.00
	i. Individual shareholders holding	5,755	5,03,141	2,79,829	10.52	10.52	0	0.00
	nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.							0.00
	ii. Individual shareholders holding	8	5,62,809	5,31,609	11.77	11.77	0	0.00
	nominal share capital in excess of Rs.							
	1 lakh.							057 T
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Any Other :			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			x	
(d-1)	(NRI)(Rept. & Non- Rept.)	61	9,215	9,165	0.19	0.19	0.	0.00
(d-2)	Hindu Undivided Family	40	10,001	10,001	0.21	0.21	0	0.00
(d-3)	Clearing Members	0	0	0	0.0	0	0	0.00
(d-4)	Trust	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	5,950	11,79,690	8,44,228	24.67	24.67	0	0.00
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	5,957	11,95,450	8,44,608	25.00	25.00	0	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	5,964	47,81,510	11,17,558	100	100	0.00	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have							
	been issued				0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0				
(2)	Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total (C) GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	5,964	0 47,81,510	11,17, 558	100	100	0.00	0.00

For integrated Technologies Ltd.
Sanjeev Kulturer
Secretarial Officer

Sr. No	Notes
1.	N.A.
2.	N.A.
3.	N.A.
4.	N.A.
5.	N.A.
6.	N.A.
7.	N.A.

anj eev Kum Charles Ltd.

## (b)Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities)of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No	Name of the shareholder	Detail of share	s held	Encumbered	Shares(	*)	Details of	warrants	Details of consecurities	nvertible of	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted shares capital
		No of shares held	As a % of grant total (A) + (B) + (C)	No	As a % (VI) = (V) / (III)* 100	As a % of grant total (A) + (B) + (C) of sub – clause (I) (a)	No of warrants held	As a % total no of warrant s of the same class	No. of convertible securities held	As a % total no. of convertible of securities of the same class	
(1)	(II)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1.	Sarita Bali	2,000	0.04	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
2.	Krishna Bali	5,510	0.12	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL .
3.	Rajeev Bali	2,72,950	5.71	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL'	NIL	NIL	NIL .
4	Haryana State Electronics Dev. Corp.	44,000	0.92	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	Nits	NIL	NIL
5.	Bubble Softsolutions Pvt. Ltd.	31,11,600	65.08	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
6.	Kandasamy Ranjit Shiva Kumar	50,000	1.05	NIL	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
7.	Fuba Hans Kolbe & Co.	1,00,000	2.09	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL .

<sup>(\*)</sup> The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

For Integrated Technologies Ltd.
Sanj eev Kumar
Secretarial Officer

## (I) (c)(i)Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage	Details of	Warrants	Detail of cor Securities	vertible	Total shares (including underlying
			of total no of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A + B + C) indicated in statement at Para (I) (a) above)	Number of Warrants held	As a % total no of warrants of the same class	No of Convertible securities held	% w.r.t total no of convertible securities of the same class``	shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Aditya Prasad	2,17,303	4.54	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
2	Paramjit Singh	1,18,529	2.48	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
3	Abhinavjit Singh Pannu	1,08,652	2.27	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
4	Kantilal Mishrimalji Vardhan	49,385	1.03	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Integrated Technologies Ltd.

# (I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities)of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of

Sr. No	Name(s) of the shareholder(s ) and the	Number of shares	Shares as a percentag		f Warrants	Detail of co Securities	nvertible of	Total shares
1	persons acting in concert (PAC) With them	NIL	e of total no of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A + B + C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above)	Number of Warrant s	As a % total no of warrant s of the same class	No. of Convertible e securities held	% w.r.t total no. of convertibl e securities of the same class	(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
			1, VIII	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	capital

anjeev Kumaran eretarial Officer

### (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder	or iconca-in shares	of total number of shares (i.e.
1	NA	de la companya de la	Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a) above}
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL
. Otal	IVIL	NIL	NIL

-- Integ Chnologies Ltd.

Janjeev Kumar Secretarial Officer

### (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depositary Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NA	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NA	NIL	NIL	NIL

ecretarial Officer

## (II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

egrated Technologies Ltd.